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Where Students Come First 

Board Meeting Bills and Claims Cutoff Vendor Checks Mailed*

Tue, January 10, 2023 Wed, January 4, 2023 Wed, January 11, 2023

Tue, February 14, 2023 Wed, February 8, 2023 Wed, February 15, 2023

Tue, March 14, 2023 Wed, March 8, 2023 Wed, March 15, 2023

Tue, April 18, 2023 Mon, April 3, 2023 Wed, April 19, 2023

Tue, May 9, 2023 Wed, May 3, 2023 Wed, May 10, 2023

Tue, June 13, 2023 Wed, June 7, 2023 Wed, June 14, 2023

Tue, July 11, 2023 Wed, July 5, 2023 Wed, July 12, 2023

Tue, August 22, 2023 Wed, August 16, 2023 Wed, August 23, 2023

Tue, September 12, 2023 Wed, September 6, 2023 Wed, September 13, 2023

Tue, October 10, 2023 Wed, October 4, 2023 Wed, October 11, 2023

Tue, November 14, 2023 Fri, November 3, 2023 Wed, November 15, 2023

Tue, December 12, 2023 Wed, December 6, 2023 Wed, December 13, 2023

2023 BILLS AND CLAIMS CUTOFF DATES

*Contingent upon Board Approval


